Representative Town Meeting Education Committee

Tom Keefe, Chair Lindsay Greenberg, Ranking

Committee Members Joshua Brocks, Donna Laich, Joseph Loffredo, Barbara Maresca, Shahida Soomro

2024 Regular Meeting Schedule
All Meeting will be at 7:00 PM, Community House, 46 Church Street

. January 8, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House "
. February 5, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House

ﬁ
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. March 4, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House
April 1, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House

)

May 6, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House

June 3, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House
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July 8, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House-

August 5, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House
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September 9, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House*

10. October 7, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House
11. November 4, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House
12. December 2, 2024, Monday, 7pm, Community House




